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MATRAT FARKASOK
1 Bo{dor Ilona[ 60 21 32 81 32 1 13
Gyb’ngyc‘js Harsy Istvdn
MOZ60 BOTA Németh Gdbor
2 1 BudapesT Téth Béla &0 &0 2 122 ° 1 22
MVM-2 Kozma Imre
3 2 Budapest Jdrai Béla 26 60 60 16 120 42 162
KOBANYAT BARANGOLOK 1. Istvd
4 3 Marx Istvdn 60 30 60 6 8 126 38 164
BudapesT Marx Anna
TISZAGYONGYE Farkas Jdnos
5 4 o, Nemes Eva 10 60 2 60 | 60 4 194 2 196
T'SZGUJVGFOS Darnai Eszter
Horvdth Andrds
MICROSECI.
6 5 Dalos Mihdly 10 16 60 60 25 36 | 155 | 52 207
BudapesT Tétrai Eszter
KéBONZé Heidinger Tibor
7 6 Bonyhéd Morovik Attila % 60 60 60 N 8 209 8 2 1 7
DRAVA TALPASOK Jancsi Attila
8 7 , Balog Arpdd 10 30 10 60 | 60 60 54 | 220 64 284
Pécs Konrdd Szilvia
SZOKE TISZA Borbély Jé
9 8 T‘;:heéYv: dzsef 10 25 20 [ 60 | 60 60 | 60 | 44 319 | 20 [ 339

Tiszaljvdros
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Kiskunfélegyhdza Mdté Istvin
Mdté Noémi
MVM 5.
3 Dr.Kozubovics Dlana 14 34 30 12 44 46 90
Budupesf Batiscseva Natdlia
5JA VADA
4 BOJA VADASZ silye Tmre 60 50 | 20 110 20 130
Budapest
j Gyérfi Gyula
NEGYES Mezei Csabi
5 Paks Jauch Dominik 3 25 | 34 60 24 88 58 146
Jakab Eva
6 QZAVATZ BS AZ AGY | vecs Ferenc 60 50 | 40 8 110 48 158
udapes
Rddi Ferenc
TSKUN II.
7 KIsk L Rédi Mohai Zsfia 100 6 60 12 26 | 166 38 204
Kiskunfélegyhdza Hidegkiti Lajos
8 VAS Vas Zoltdn 28 25 | 48 50 60 16 163 64 227
SZANKT ]
9 SZUTYOKBANYASZ x"rg"'c”"f'd 18 25 | 25 | 24 25 30 60 24 | 183 48 231
arga Istvdn
Szank
GYTI Simon Péter
10 “K - Kiotz Mérta 100 15 | 25 | 14 50 30 220 14 234
Gybngyss Keindsi Zsolt
Hevér Csaba
ISKUN I.
11 Kzsk T Hevérné Fricska Tidiks 100 9 60 25 | 16 60 254 16 270
Kiskunfélegyhdza Hevér Csaba
IRANYCR S
12 € Bakonyi Aladdr 100 2 25 | 14 25 30 60 200 | 72 | 442 86 528
Budapest
SZENTES 5. Nagy Mihdly
13 ENTE Kanfi M. Irmréné 100 19 60 | 60 | 50 | 54 30 | 100 60 | 78 | 479 132 611
Szentes Bikddi Sdndorné
Lo, , Kovdcs Zsolt
HOHANYO é ¢
14 ” K Kovdcs Zsoltné 100 38 60 | 50 | 40 30 | 100 | 60 60 | 80 | 498 120 618
Baja Kovdcs Tamds
Kovdcs Aliz
Kiss Jézsef
KISS CSALAD iss Pé
15 Kiss péter 100 30 60 38 50 30 60 100|100 70 | 530 | 108 | 638
Bl.ldClpEST Kiss Anna
Kiss Zsolt
Balog Béla
MI é dsals
16 i Vrkonyi LészIé 100 60 60 50 | 50 50 100 | 100 | 100 | 66 | 620 116 736
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Laczké Zsuzsanna
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Bogndr Istvén
1 |VAKON-D Bogndr Zsolt 10 60 18 25 100 16 195 34 229
o ognr Zsol
Nagykérés Kiss Csaba
Kiss Lia
SZEGEDI ELTAJOLOK |Szirevicza Emé
2 Récz Lajos 60 | 3 60 4 60 60 16 | 243 20 263
Szeged Nagy Andrea
ENERGIA Erdei Ldszlé
3 |KALANDOROK ;"'"'D,m"," 60 | 25 | 50 | 84 | 100 60 100 46 | 395 130 525
ata Kristéf
Szeged Zombori Baldzs Lajos
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Pirt¢

C kategéria

MVM C kategéria

csapat (15)

csapattagok (63 f8)

Térképrajt

1. ep. Tuské

2. ep. Jellegfa

3. ep. Jellegfa

4. ep-on kérdés

5. ep. Harckocsi bedllé

6. ep. Kis fa a keresztezédésben

dgmérés

7. tdvols

8. ep. Kis fan

[9. ep. Idéméré késés/sietés

10. ep. Fenyéfa

11. ep. Fenyéfa

12. ep. Fenyéfa

13. ep. Fenydfa

14. tdvolsdgmérés

[15. ep-on kérdés aranycsapatrdl

16. ep. akdcfa

17. ep. Kis bozét

18. ep. Ut melletti fa

[19. ep. Hatdrkard

20. ep. Nagy fa

késés/sieté

épcél

[Térk

Feladat hibapont

[Ld6 hibapont

Ossz. Hibapont

KISMICSKUK

Micsku Mindly
Micsku Mihdlyné
Micsku Benedek Abel

IS

o

~

IS

KISKUN VI.
Kiskunfélegyhdza

Nagy Imre
Endre Rébert

Herczegné Nagy Gabriella
Barczika Gdborné
Hegeds Henrietta

Sciurus vulgaris

Menezdorf Janos
Menezdorf-Téth Erzsébet
Hajdd Adrienn

Szegedi Grdcidk

Borsos Edit
Bdlint Zséfia
Dis Andrea
Téth Mdrta

28

32

KISKUN III.
Kiskunfélegyhdza

Csdnyi Séndorné
Csdnyi Zoltdn
Tarjdnyi Agnes
Tarjdnyi Brigi
Csdn

34

42

67

76

143

SEREGHATTOK

T-né Dr Mdlik Katalin
Viski Tamdsné
Csorba Teréz
Szécsényi Istvinné

KISKUN V.
Kiskunfélegyhdza

60

24

70

63

130

193

Rdcz Szabé Zoltdn
Rdcz Szabé Zséfia
Rdcz Szabé Kata

40

26

44

105

70

175

KISKUNIV.
Kiskunfélegyhdza

Beck Lajosné
Kovdcs Bence
Kovécs Hanna
Lérincz Tstvdnné
Récze Ferencné
Kabok Istvdn

60

100

244

252

KISKUN IX.
Kiskunfélegyhdza

Bdnfalviné Pdl Gabriella
Bdnfalvi Tamds
Jankovszki Zsuzsanna
Rddiné Kis Gizella

Rddi Ferenc

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

48

64

839

Déliek

Németh jens
Némethné Tar Viktéria
Németh Gébor
Németh Erika

100

100

30

100

100

100

100

100

20

50

842

Fekete

Figura Péter
Janks Déniel
Heidinger Ivdn
Jeckel Eva
Hegedss Noémi

40

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

30

800

46

846

Pirtéra megyek

Toma Zoltdn

Tomdné Péter Szilvia
Toma Domonkos
Féth Kincsé

100

44

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

70

744

130

874

Névels

Virdgh Gyula
Veté Péter
Kerék Barna
Léké Benjamin

60

40

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

38

820

78

898

Nevem nincs

Verth Viktor
Verthné Varga Rita
Molndr Gergs

Bujé Géza

Verth Laura

60

=)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

948

84

1032

TUBIDU

Schnellné Virdg Eva
Schnell Attila
Schnell Anna (4 éves)

MVM

csapat (3)

csapattagok (6 f6)

ENGIEK

Gyari Beatrix
Engi Gdbor Lajos

Cooltira

Bédis Viktéria
Pélyi Fléra

26

51

30

81

ELSOK

Rdcz Viktor

Szilvds Adél

60

28

102

104

Nem adtdk le
a kartont :-))



